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'3/2018
Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less
-798.80 -1,000.00 201.20
.00 201.20
Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less
£35839 -100.00 64.61
- -355.00 355.00
-159.00 -150.00 -9.00
-47.60 -350.00 302.40
42.50 -5.50 - -5.50
8 -247.49 -955.00 707.51
Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less
250.00 -250.00 - -250.00
- 250.00 - 250.00
250.00 - - -
Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less
- 270.00 - 270.00
- 270.00 - 270.00
Field Trip Scholarships Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less
Field Trip Scholarships 1,436.34 -1,436.34 -3,000.00 1,563.66
Total 1,436.34 -1,436.34 -3,000.00 1,563.66
Fundraisers Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less
Amazon Smiles - 129.69 200.00 -70.31
Thrift Shop 74.72 27,504.68 27,370.00 134.68
Spirit Wear 2,070.94 1,553.06 1,000.00 553.06
Book Fair 5,534.93 970.29 1,800.00 -829.71
Candy-grams - 247.75 300.00 -52.25
Restaurant Nights - 1,079.39 750.00 32939
Business Ads - 600.00 1,000.00 -400.00
Box Tops - 625.30 50000 125.30

Misc Fundraisers -

No Stress Fundraiser 41.58 ,671.9 3,000.00 3,671.9
Total 772217 3 ps, . !
Membership Income Expenses Net Budget More/-Less B

Membership 1,069.00 673.00 700.00 -27.00
Total 1,069.00 396.00 00 ~%R00 <
Planners Income Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less \
Planners - 1,389.14 -1,389.14 -1,389.14 -
Total - 1,389.14 -1,389.14 -1,389.14 -
Special Budget Requests Income Expenses Year to Date More/-Less
Newspaper 955.00 -955.00 -1,200.00 245.00
Young Authors - 353.32 -353.32 -500.00 146.68

Media Center = 629.90 -629.90 -1,800.00 1,170.10



Glogster -
Music-class instruments -
PE S
Student Services -
Art-display boards -
Spelling bee -
Geography bee -
Talent Show -
Lunch Balance -
Band-new music & instruments -
8th grade ELA -
6th grade ELA -

Yearbook -

Total R

Staff Appreciation Income

Staff Appreciation -

Total -

Staff Development Income

Staff Development -

Total -

Student Clubs Income

Battle of the Books

Future Business Leaders of Amer
Made by Hand Club

Spring Musical

Total

Teacher Grants Income

Babyak, Joseph -
Barnett-Lawrence, Jane -
Bell, Bobbi -
Bowman, Carlie -
Brick, Sam -
Bryant, Christine -
Caddell, Brittany -
Charles, Michael -
Chase, Nancy -
Clamann, Karin -
Craig, Nicole -
Draper, Rebecca -
Erman, Rocquel -
Everett, Charles -
Glass-Steel, Christine -
Goldman, Marty -
Hall, James -
Henderson, Erica -
Johnson, Meredith -
Keesor, Kami -
Kivette, Aaron -
Liesener, Mindy -
Little, Sheri -
Lowing, Lisa -

Mitchell, Emily -

211.97

246.90
254.71
79.50

250.00
250.00

113.32
209.16

250.00

143.22

125.00
99.09

Cle v |

o oo |

-1,000.00
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290.00
150.00
211

191.00
160.00
200.00
500.00

560.00
266.87
500.00
4,381.76

More/-Less

1,687.01

1,687.01

More/-Less

Net Budget

More/-Less

-400.00
-400.00

-75.00
-500.00

129.34

Net Budget More/-Less

-250.00 -250.00 -
-250.00 -250.00 -
= -250.00 250.00
-123.71 -125.00 1.29
-238.95 -250.00 11.05
-211.97 -250.00 38.03
- -250.00 250.00
-246.90 -250.00 3.10
-254.71 -250.00 -4.71
-79.50 -250.00 170.50

- -250.00 250.00
-250.00 -250.00 -
-250.00 -250.00 -
= -250.00 250.00

- -250.00 250.00

- -250.00 250.00
-113.32 -250.00 136.68
-209.16 -250.00 40.84
- -125.00 125.00

- -250.00 250.00
-250.00 -250.00 =
-143.22 -250.00 106.78
- -250.00 250.00
-125.00 -125.00 -
-99.09 -250.00 150.91
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Moore, Leah - 41.15
Mudd, Jennifer - 54.00
Norris, Rachel - 125.00
Norwood, JoAnn - 92.62
Pickering, Robyn - 87.99
Pileggi, Jack 80.73
Quinn, Malinda - 202.81
Rigsbee, Jessica - 61.35
Ringler, Jessica - 0.74
Sipe, Jennifer - -
Smith, Caleb - 187.06
Stoneman, Jennifer - 150.00
Streets, Dawn = 250.00
Terry, Shereatha - 1.98
Tillett, Patrick - 110.21
Tomlin, Bryan - 109.05
Triplett, Michael - -
Vegas, Tabitha - 34.02
Smith, Darlene - 18.55
Total - 4,386.73
Technology Grant Income More/-Less
Technology Grant 2017-18 - 2,000.00
Technology Grant 2016-17 - -
- 2,000.00
Thrift Shop Incentives Income More/-Less
Thrift Shop Incentives 2017-18 - 3,324.72
ThriftShop Rollover(16-17)/dues - 40000
Total - -5,000.00 3,724.72
Grand Total Income to Date Net Budget More/-Less
48,730.83 3,581.85 -9,480.14 23,061.99
Bank Account Balances 07/01/2017  05/23/2018 Last Reconciled Summary for the Period
SunTrust Checking 14,644.29 28,226.14 04/30/2018 Starting Total 14,64429
Total 14,644.29 28,226.14 Income 48,730.83
Expenses -35,148.98  13,581.85
Ending Total 28,22614

Treasurer's Report Submitted by:

Name:

Review Reconciled Bank Statement Reports along with this Treasurer's Report to ensure its accuracy.

Signature: Date:




